
E 14

Notes:

11 E

Notes:

Notes:

EM 14

Notes:

Notes:

EM 14

Notes:

Notes:

E 12 to 14

Notes:

M 17

Notes:

EM 15

Notes:

M 15

Notes:

Notes:

M 16

Notes:

Notes:

EM 12 to 14

Notes:

E 16.5

Notes:

NQE

Notes:
Thu 31-Jan

Dinner: Moonee Valley Legends.

30-Jan
Walk: Yarraman to Dandenong via Tirhatuan Park.

Tue     

-     

Fri

29 Jan         

to        1 

Feb

Base Camp:   Marysville Day Walks.

Sun 27-Jan
Walk:  Warburton Ada Tree Circuit.

Mon 28-Jan

January 2019

DETAILS

Sun 6-Jan

Tue

DATE

Wed 2-Jan
Walk: Taylor's Lakes to Keilor (via Brimbank Park).

Sat 5-Jan
Twilight Walk:  Fairfield & Studley Parks.

8-Jan
Walk: Blue Lake Circuit (Greensborough).

Wed 9-Jan

Grade/Dist.

Sat 12-Jan
Walk: Bunyip State Park - Black Snake Creek Loop.

Club Meeting: 7:30pm at St John's Church Hall

Sun 20-Jan
Walk: Woowookarung RP Ballarat Walk No 1.

Wed 23-Jan
Walk: Sherbrooke.

Sun 13-Jan

Wed 16-Jan
Walk: Woodlands History Walk.

Sat 19-Jan
Walk: Warrandyte - Fourth Hill and Pound Bend.

Sat
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26-Jan

Wed
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DATE DETAILS

Sun 3-Feb
Walk: Melbourne Music History and the Shrine.

Grade/Dist.

February 2019

Sat 9-Feb
Walk: Coburg Lake to Edwardes Lake.

Sat 9-Feb
Dinner: Chinese New Year

Sat 2-Feb
Twilight Walk: Maribyrnong River.

Wed 6-Feb
Walk: Train to Ballarat for a Local Walk.

Fri 22-Feb
Dinner: Phuong Nam Vietnamese Restaurant.

Club Meeting: 7:30pm at St John's Church Hall

Sat 16-Feb
Twilight Walk: Williamstown.

Wed 13-Feb

Walk: Sunbury Explorer

Wed 20-Feb
Walk: Collingwood to City via Como House.

Sun 17-Feb
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Sat 23-Feb
Walk: Dights Falls to CERES. 

Sun 24-Feb
Walk: Bells Beach.

Wed 27-Feb
Walk: Eastern Ramble No. 4 (Doncaster East to 
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Sat 23-Mar
Walk: Coburg Lake to Merri Park Wetlands.  

Wed 20-Mar
Walk: Eastlink Trail - Yarraman to Carrum.
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Sun 24-Mar
Walk: Punty Lane/Red Hill South.

Wed 27-Mar
Walk: Werribee South.

6-Mar
Walk: Epping to South Morang.

March 2019

DATE DETAILS

Sat 16-Mar
Walk: Melbourne Laneways and Gardens.

Bike Ride: Kerang to Cohuna.
Sat   

to 

Sun

16 Mar       

-        17 

Mar

Grade/Dist.

Sun 17-Mar

Wed 13-Mar

Walk: Docklands

Club Meeting: 7:30pm at St John's Church Hall

Fri 1-Mar
Dinner: Waterloo Cup Hotel.

Walk:  Mt St Leonard and Condon's Track.

Mon 11-Mar

Sat 2-Mar
Walk: Werribee - Wyndham Vale Circuit.

Walk: Woowookarung RP Ballarat Walk No 2.

Wed

Fri    

to 

Mon

8 Mar         

-         11 

Mar

Pack Walk: Bogong High Plains Ramble.

Fri    

to 

Mon

8 Mar         

-         11 

Mar

Base Camp: Lorne Day Walks at about 12 kms per day.

Fri    

-    

Thu

29-Mar       

to        4-

Apr

Base Camp: Adelaide - Mt Lofty to Noarlunga.
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Major Mitchell Stage 5 based at St Arnaud 

April 2019

DATE DETAILS

Wed 10-Apr
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Wed 17-Apr
Walk: You Yangs - Western and Kurrajong Plantations.

Thu 25-Apr ANZAC DAY

Sun 28-Apr
Walk: Jessie McIntosh Walk, Buninyong.

5th to 9th October 2019 Major Mitchell Stage 7 based at Horsham

19th to 20th October 2019 Federation Walk Weekend hosted by Geelong Bushwalking Club.

October 2019 Loddon Valley Base Camp

Sat

Tue    

-    

Fri

30-Apr       

to        3-

May

Base Camp: Warburton Day Walks at about 12kms per 

day.

Future Events

Walk: Macedon Autumn Walk.

Sat 6-Apr
Twilight Walk: City Parks & Gardens.

Wed 3-Apr

Fri 12-Apr
Dinner: Saleem Indian Restaurant.

7-Apr
Walk:  Bears Head Circuit.

Tue 9-Apr
Walk: Carrum to Mordialloc.

Club Meeting: 7:30pm at St John's Church Hall

Sun

Grade/Dist.

13-Apr
Walk: Northland to Mt Cooper.

Sat 27-Apr
Walk: CERES Brunswick to Dights Falls.

4th to 8th May  2019

10th to 14th August 2019 Major Mitchell Stage 6 based at Stawell

Fri    

-    

Mon

19 Apr 

to       22 

Apr
EASTER

Wed 24-Apr
Walk: Bickleigh Vale and Mooroolbark.

Sat    

-    

Sun

27-Apr       

to        

28-Apr

Pack Walk: Mount Buffalo Big Walk.


